YX00 3a 60A0camu, oKpawusanue, CmpuKu

Oxpawusanue 6010c 6 00ur motr Kapous 2100/3100/4100/5400
OKpawusanue 6010c 6 00un mor Majirel 3000/4000/5000/6400
Oxpawusanue 60a0c 6 odun mot Lebel 4000/5000/6000/7400
CroXnoe okpawusanue Kapous 3200/4200/5200/6600
CaroxHoe oxpawusanue Magirel 4200/5200/6200/7600
Croxtoe oKpawusanue Lebel 5000/6000/7000/8000
Meauposanue 2500/3500/4500
Oxpawusanue KopHeii (1-6 cm) Kapous/ Majirel/ Lebel 1800/2200/3000
Obecuseuusanue 80A0c 2000/3000/4000
JIlonupoeatrue 2100/2600/3100/3600
3awuma éoroc “Olaplex” 1000
Kepamunoeoe evinpsmaerue 3500/4500/5500
Kepamumnoeoe 6occmaroeaerue 2500/3500/4500
BomoKe 0AsL B0AOC 4000/5000/6500
Namunuposanue 2000/2300/2600/3000
Jlumanue éoccmanasausaroyseii MacKgi 300
JTpozpamma 603poxXKQeH st 60A0C MPOOOAKUMEABHOZO Oeiicmeus 1000

PRO | FIBER,

Hnousudyarvroie yx00ot POWER MIX 850
KoporescKoe braxencmeo Mythic Oil SPA-yxo0 0rs 010c 1300




CMmpuxXKa OAst NeHCUOHEPOs 500
VKaa0Kg 800/1200/1600/2000
VKAA0K@ AOKQHDL HA NAOTIKY 1000/1800/2500
ITpumecKa seuephas 2500/3200/3900/4500
CmpuXKa XXencKasa 800/1100/1500/2000
CMPUXKa MYKEKAA 100 MAWUHKY 600
CmpuXXKa myKcKas 900
Ogpopmaenue bopods. 300
CmpuxKa 0emcKas 100 MAUUHKY 500
CmpuxXKa demcKas 600
CmpuxxKa ueaka 250




Manuxiop

Manuxiop esponeicKui
Manuxiop KaraccunmecKuii
Manuxiop Kombunuposanuwlii
Manuxiop DemcKuii
Manuriop MyxcKot
JloaupoeKa Hozmeil

Pemonm HAMYPAALHOZ0 HOZMSA UEAKOM

Jleduxrop KraccumecKuii

Jleduxiop Kombunuposannoiii
Jleduxrop MyKcKoil

YOarenue 1-0i MO30AU (HamonmwvLiL)

Y Oarenue 6pocuiezo HOZMS:

Jledukrop

JloKpvimue

Jlokpvimue Shellac CND/OPL/TNL/CODI

Jlokpvimue Shellac CND/OPL/TNL/CODI Ppenu/Aynnviii ppenu

Jlokpvimue Vinylux/Kure Bazar/Miracle Gel

KayuwyKosas baza CODI
Jlokpvimue Jlewebroe
Cnamue Teav AaK/Aax.

299
600
800
300
700
300
150

1200
1500
2000
300
500

1200
1600
500
300
300
300/150




